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CAMPER

Camper is a contemporary Spanish footwear brand dedicated to creating unique seasonal
collections that push boundaries by connecting design-driven innovation and better natural materials with decades 
of shoemaking heritage.

With four generations and more than 140 years dedicated to the industry, Camper remains committed to upholding 
the same traditional values and pioneer spirit that have de�ned it since its inception. Each season, dozens of original 
designs are developed with an expert team of designers and technicians at their head o ce in Mallorca, breaking 
molds and defying odds while maintaining the brand’s signature aesthetic. 

Located in the heart of the Mediterranean, Camper strives to reduce its impact across all areas of its business. By 
combining innovative natural materials with the latest footwear technology, Camper creates timeless, long-lasting 
designs that are focused on reducing their environmental impact from the outset. 

Camper continues to be an independent family-run business, o�ering products online, through a select distribution 
network, and nearly 300 Camper stores in over 40 countries.
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FALL/WINTER 2022

The Camper Fall/Winter 2022 Collection brings together two distinct worlds: 
the traditional o ce and the great outdoors. 

This season, a range of autumn and winter styles bridge the gap between nature and the cubicle, blending strong 
shapes, bold colors, and more responsible natural materials that help us minimize our impact.

For F/W 22, clean looks with rich textures and exaggerated details combine with technical outdoor styles and 
reimagined Camper Icons to present a collection that embraces the quality, design, and cra�smanship of the brand.
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SPORT
Innovative sneaker styles 
with an unexpected Camper twist.
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KARST
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KARST
K100845-004/K201439-004
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KARST M'S

KARST W'S
K100845-001

K201439-001

K100845-002

K201439-002

K100845-005

K201439-005

K300397-010

K400568-010

K300397-011

K400568-011

K100845-003

K201439-003

K100845-004

K201439-004
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TEIX
K300455-001/K400670-001



- 11 -

F/W 2022

F/W 2022

CATEGORIES
Sport
Smart
Woman Only

↩ Back to index

TEIX M'S

K300455-001 K300455-002 K100866-001 K100866-002

K400670-001 K201464-001K400670-002 K201464-002

TEIX W'S
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DRIFT TRAIL W'S

DRIFT TRAIL M'S

K100864-001

K201462-001

K100864-003 K100864-005

K201462-005

K100864-002

K201462-002

K100864-004

K201462-004

K100864-006

K201462-006
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SMART
Classically inspired styles with
unexpected textures and colorful details.
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JUNCTION
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JUNCTION
K100872-005/K201469-005
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JUNCTION M'S

JUNCTION W'S

K100872-005 K100872-004 K100872-006

K201469-005 K201469-004 K201469-006
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1978
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K100739-011 K300393-004K100739-010 K300393-005

K201263-011 K201263-010 K400564-004 K400564-005

1978 M'S

1978 W'S
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WALDEN M'S

WALDEN W'S

K100633-007 K100860-001 K100860-003

K201116-007 K201116-013 K201459-001

K100633-012

K100633-013

K100633-014

K201116-012K201116-014
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K100859-002 K100859-001

K201453-002 K201453-001

SET M'S

SET W'S
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WOMAN ONLY
Select women’s styles are reinterpreted with
durable natural materials and contemporary colors.
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TAYLOR



- 23 -

F/W 2022

F/W 2022

CATEGORIES
Sport
Smart
Woman Only

↩ Back to index

TAYLOR
K201449-002
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TAYLOR

KAROLE

K400581-001K400581-006

K201272-005

K201449-002

K201320-005 K201320-006 K201449-001
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THELMA
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THELMA
K201429-002
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THELMA

K201429-002

K400684-002 K400684-001

K201429-001 K201292-005



- 28 -

F/W 2022

F/W 2022 
 
CATEGORIES

Sport
Smart
Woman Only

↩ Back to index

BONNIE
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BONNIE

K400631-002 K400631-003 K400631-001

K201416-002 K201416-001






